
7.9

O.B
O

O. 1
0

0.9

147 218322

118

132

66.5
4.0
0.3
0.8

71.6

450.0
0

29. 6
2. 2

481.8

37 33 24 18.6

BRUSSELS (5.15 PY) 
FY/qtr 
86/1 
86/2 
86/3 
86/4

* Post Total *

300
225
185
202
912

MADRID (5.55 PY) 
FY/qtr 
86/1 
86/2 
86/3 
86/4

* Post Total * -

333
224
290
353

91
5

37
34

1200 167
BERNE (3.96 PY) 

FY/qtr 
86/1 
86/2 
86/3 
86/4

* Post Total *

243
225
203
239

89
22
113
177

910 401
PARIS (7.80 PY) 

FY/qtr 
86/1 
86/2 
86/3 
86/4

* Post Total *

704
350
438
586

227
122
366
324

2078 1039
BRUSSELS(NATO) (2.6T PY) 

FY/qtr 
86/3 
86/4

* Post Total *
110 132
115 174
225 306

CANADIAN CANADIAN 
EXPORT BUSINESS 

ENQUIRIES VISITORS
LOCAL

INVESTMENT PROMO 
ENQUIRIES PROJS

RF'TS BUS
TO RPT'D AGENCY

OTT SMN APPT'D
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